
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 13/03/23
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 13/03/2345

INTERNAL

3428    170447.7   23518134.50

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA.   
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
Arif Tea Co. Limited Natore.  
Asib Brothers                 
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA SUPPLIERS         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lovely Tea House              
Lovley Tea House              
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                

145
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20
50
20
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     7195.2
    26134.5
    11204.3
      996.8
     2484.8
      996.8
      245.5
     1992.5
     5467.0
     1248.5
      498.5
     6970.4
      149.0
     2739.5
      494.0
     2733.5
     2084.0
    17649.1
     2479.2
      492.5
     5735.7
     1500.0
      838.0
      494.0
     2486.3
      995.5
     4863.5
     3268.5
    12690.4
      842.5
     1726.5
    10657.6
      988.0
      497.6
      495.5
     5497.5
     3964.0
    18651.0

QTY/KGS

    742537.50
   3703135.50
   1573014.40
    109161.60
    339019.20
    139552.00
     42962.50
    271026.50
    546977.50
    195237.50
     87237.50
   1005208.00
    126690.00
    353054.50
     50882.00
    447368.50
    240305.00
   2768849.20
    327404.00
     62055.00
    804302.40
    180000.00
    107872.50
     50882.00
    304296.40
    209055.00
    511639.00
    336916.00
   1863359.20
    101160.00
    177283.50
   1355855.10
     95836.00
     62200.00
     73334.00
    643112.00
    381430.00
   3127923.50

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 13/03/2345

3428    170447.7   23518134.50GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :   3527720.25


